CORTERRA

TOP EXTERIOR FEATURES

American Made Goodyear Endurance Tires
Panaromic Window Front Cap

MorRyde Solid Steps
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SOL190 - 30 amp controller and (1)190 Watt panel with the option to add

additional panels and inverter
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I_."l HEARTLAND

2381 Dexter Drive ¢ Elkhart, Indiana 46514
574-262-5992 | www.heartlandrvs.com

TOP INTERIOR FEATURES

Ample Hidden Storage Space

30" OTR microwave,16 cubic ft refrigerator, and an innovative pull-out trash
can nestled within a secret storage drawer.

Sophisticated Dimmable Interior Lighting
Residential King Bed

Lighted wine or coffee bar

PRODUCT SPECS

15,000 Ibs
12,823 Ibs
2,623 Ibs
41'-9-1/2"
7-8

2 x 7,000 Ibs
98 gal

57 gal

FURNACE 35,000 BTU
NUMBER OF SLIDES 4
BEDROOM HEIGHT 6'-4"
AWNING LENGTH 19'
COOK TOP 3 Burner
TRADITIONAL OVEN Yes

*Overall length defined as tow point (ball coupler for travel trailers / king pin for fifth wheel trailers) ro rear bumper. It does
not include rear ladder or spare tire. Optional pin boxes will affect overall length. **Garage length is defined as ramp door to
full interior wall. Standard or optional equipment may reduce overall garage dimensions. Information provided is accurate

as of 9/17/20
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