CORTERRA







CT 3.7

TOP EXTERIOR FEATURES

American Made Goodyear Endurance Tires

Panaromic Window Front Cap

MorRyde Solid Steps

SOL190 - 30 amp controller and (1)190 Watt panel with the option to add additional panels and inverter

TOP INTERIOR FEATURES

Ample Hidden Storage Space

30" OTR microwave,16 cubic ft refrigerator, and an innovative pull-out trash can nestled within a secret storage drawer.

Sophisticated Dimmable Interior Lighting

Residential King Bed

Lighted wine or coffee bar

PRODUCT SPECS

GVWR	15,000 lbs
DRY WEIGHT	12,823 lbs
HITCH WEIGHT	2,623 lbs
LENGTH	41'-9-1/2"
SLEEP CAPACITY	7-8
AXLES	2 x 7,000 lbs
FRESH TANK	98 gal
BLACK TANK	57 gal

FURNACE	35,000 BTU
NUMBER OF SLIDES	4
BEDROOM HEIGHT	6'-4"
AWNING LENGTH	19'
СООК ТОР	3 Burner
TRADITIONAL OVEN	Yes

